
PROCEDURE MANUAL 
 
   

ARIZONA WESTERN 
COLLEGE 

PROCEDURE 520.1    

 
  

Page 1 of 1 

Last Revision Date:   

02-07-2022;       
      12-01-2020; 
      09-21-2020; 
      08-23-2018; 
      12-02-1998 

    Effective Date:   12-02-1998 

   Last Review Date:  02-07-2022 

Section: Student Services  Subject: Student Financial Aid 

 
PURPOSE 

The Financial Aid Office administers, coordinates, and awards financial aid funds to eligible 
students in accordance to Federal Financial Guidelines. 

PROCEDURE 

Information about the various types of financial aid is posted on the College’s website.  

 


