PROCEDURE MANUAL

		PROCEDURE 520.1		
· · · · ·			Page 1 of 1	
ARIZONA WEST		ARIZONA WESTERN COLLEGE		02-07-2022; 12-01-2020; 09-21-2020; 08-23-2018; 12-02-1998
		Effective Date:	12-02-1998	
			Last Review Date:	02-07-2022
Section:	Student Services	Subject:	Student Financial Aid	

PURPOSE

The Financial Aid Office administers, coordinates, and awards financial aid funds to eligible students in accordance to Federal Financial Guidelines.

PROCEDURE

Information about the various types of financial aid is posted on the College's website.